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BRISTOL FIRE RESCUE 
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Bristol Fire Rescue Fire Incidents
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FIRE CALLS 2013

STRUCTURE

VEHICLE

BRUSH

TRASH

HAZARDOUS

FALSE ALARM

GOOD INTENT CALL



Bristol Fire Rescue EMS Incidents
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EMS CALLS 2013

BASIC LIFE 
SUPPORT

ADVANCED LIFE 
SUPPORT

REFUSAL

TRANSFERRED 
CARE



Bristol Fire Rescue Response Time 

04:27

06:48

00:00

02:37

05:47
06:48

06:51

04:37

06:48
06:29

05:59

00:00

01:12

02:24

03:36

04:48

06:00

07:12

BFD Response Time March 2013

Mar-13



Bristol Fire Rescue Comparison
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Bristol Fire Rescue Fire Loss
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Bristol Fire Rescue Inspections
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